## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1 Offer of Terms

1. Otter of Term	TIS .		
("Originating LE General Offer o to privacy prote term, or schedu LEA may also at the Subscribing applicable priva	EA") which is dated <u>03/16/2022</u> of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") thro ections, and Provider's signature shall alle of services, or to any other provision gree to change the data provided by the LEA. The Provider may withdraw the	, to any other L ugh its signature bel not necessarily bind not addressed in th Subscribing LEA to t General Offer in th the services and pr der's signature to thi	
. 500 55445 5			
BY:	RETAIL INC. DBA LEGO EDUCATION		Date:03/16/2022
/   Printed Name: <sub>-</sub>	Jennilee H. Haber	Title/Position: _	Contracts Manager, LEGO Education US
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Cambridge Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA	A: (School District Name):		
By: <u>Janet St</u> Printed Nam	<u>teeves</u> ne: <u>Janet Steeves</u>	Date: <u>2025-02-</u> Title: <u>Database</u>	

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>SAU 40</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Janet Steeves

Title: <u>Database Administrator</u>

Address: 100 West Street, Milford, NH 03055

Phone:

Email: janet.steeves@milfordk12.org